
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Violet Cairns - (1576849) - Preston Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.60 317 H 22/06/24 Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024 Wigan Preston 3

33.85 310 H 28/10/23 Bobcats Monster Splash 2023 Darwen Preston 3

33.90 309 H 02/03/24 Burnley Bobcats 2024 Darwen Preston 3

34.12 303 H 18/11/23 Blackpool Lights Meet 2023 Blackpool Preston 3

34.14 302 H 02/12/23 Preston SC Xmas Cracker 2023 Darwen Preston 3

34.36 297 H 28/05/23 Blackpool Rocks Meet 2023 Blackpool Preston 3

34.66 289 H 03/12/22 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Meet 2022 Darwen Preston 4

35.00 281 H 07/01/23 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Darwen Preston 3

35.13 278 H 15/10/22 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet Blackpool Preston 2

35.63 266 H 06/11/22 Preston SC Club CHampionships 2022 Preston Preston 4

35.93 259 H 01/10/23 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023 Blackpool Preston 2

35.97 259 H 24/06/23 Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023 Darwen Preston 3

36.09 256 H 19/11/22 Blackpool Lights 2022 Palatine LC Preston 3

36.47 248 H 18/12/22 Satellites Last Chance Meet 2022 Macclesfield  3

36.92 239 H 16/07/22 North Lancs S&WPA 1 Day Sprint Meet Blackpool Preston 3

38.13 217 H 11/06/22 Preston SC Summer Spectacular Darwen Preston 3

38.27 215 H 28/05/22 Blackpool Rocks 2022 Blackpool Preston 3

38.31 214 H 02/07/22 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Preston 3

41.54 168 H 04/12/21 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Darwen Preston 4

41.67 166 H 20/11/21 Blackpool Lights 2021 Blackpool Preston 3

46.12 122 H 14/11/21 Preston SC Club Champs 2021 Preston Preston 4

46.12 122 H 14/11/21 Preston SC Club Champs 2021 Preston Preston 4
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33.60 317 H 22/06/24 Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024 Wigan Preston 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.90 309 H 02/03/24 Burnley Bobcats 2024 Darwen Preston 3

34.14 302 H 02/12/23 Preston SC Xmas Cracker 2023 Darwen Preston 3

34.12 303 H 18/11/23 Blackpool Lights Meet 2023 Blackpool Preston 3

33.85 310 H 28/10/23 Bobcats Monster Splash 2023 Darwen Preston 3

35.93 259 H 01/10/23 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023 Blackpool Preston 2

35.97 259 H 24/06/23 Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023 Darwen Preston 3

34.36 297 H 28/05/23 Blackpool Rocks Meet 2023 Blackpool Preston 3

35.00 281 H 07/01/23 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Darwen Preston 3

36.47 248 H 18/12/22 Satellites Last Chance Meet 2022 Macclesfield  3

34.66 289 H 03/12/22 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Meet 2022 Darwen Preston 4

36.09 256 H 19/11/22 Blackpool Lights 2022 Palatine LC Preston 3

35.63 266 H 06/11/22 Preston SC Club CHampionships 2022 Preston Preston 4

35.13 278 H 15/10/22 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet Blackpool Preston 2

36.92 239 H 16/07/22 North Lancs S&WPA 1 Day Sprint Meet Blackpool Preston 3

38.31 214 H 02/07/22 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Preston 3

38.13 217 H 11/06/22 Preston SC Summer Spectacular Darwen Preston 3

38.27 215 H 28/05/22 Blackpool Rocks 2022 Blackpool Preston 3

41.54 168 H 04/12/21 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Darwen Preston 4

41.67 166 H 20/11/21 Blackpool Lights 2021 Blackpool Preston 3

46.12 122 H 14/11/21 Preston SC Club Champs 2021 Preston Preston 4

46.12 122 H 14/11/21 Preston SC Club Champs 2021 Preston Preston 4
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